
Commodity 

company
Basis Barley

Wheat 9,5 

prt

Wheat 10,5 

prt

Wheat 

11,5 prt

Wheat 

12,5 prt

Wheat 

13,5 prt

Wheat 

14,5 prt

Wheat 

15,3 prt

Last 

update

Taganrog 13.300- 13.700- 14.000- 14.100- 14.300- 14.600- 16.02.2026

Millerovo HPP 12.400- 12.700- 12.800- 13.000- 16.02.2026

KSK Grain Terminal 

(Novorossiysk)
14.600- 15.000- 15.400- 16.02.2026

Rostov 13.000- 12.600- 13.300- 13.700- 14.000- 16.02.2026

Azov 13.000- 12.600- 13.300- 13.700- 14.000- 16.02.2026

Yeisk 13.200- 12.800- 13.500- 13.900- 14.200- 16.02.2026

Novorossiysk 14.600- 14.900- 15.100- 16.02.2026

Agroport Ustye Dona 

(Azov)
13.600⭣ 13.800⭣ 14.000- 14.200- 14.300- 14.600- 16.02.2026

ZTKT LLC (Taman) 15.000⭣ 15.200⭣ 15.300⭣ 15.500- 16.02.2026

KSK Grain Terminal 

(Novorossiysk)
15.100⭣ 15.200⭣ 15.300⭣ 15.500- 15.600- 16.02.2026

KSK Grain Terminal 

(Novorossiysk)
14.400- 14.700- 15.000- 15.200- 16.02.2026

Azov 13.600- 14.000- 14.300- 14.400- 16.02.2026

NZT LLC (Novorossiysk) 14.600- 14.900- 15.200- 16.02.2026

NKHP PJSC 

(Novorossiysk)
14.300- 14.600- 14.900- 15.200- 16.02.2026

ZTKT LLC (Taman) 14.900- 15.200- 16.02.2026

Derevyanko farm

USD/RUB 77,19

Eurasia Trading

Trade House 

Sputnik 

Dostavka Morem

Demetra

Main Traders Price Level 16.02.2026



Commodity 

company
Basis Barley

Wheat 9,5 

prt

Wheat 10,5 

prt

Wheat 

11,5 prt

Wheat 

12,5 prt

Wheat 

13,5 prt

Wheat 

14,5 prt

Wheat 

15,3 prt

Last 

update

Yug Rusi JSC (Rostov) 13.400- 13.700- 14.100- 14.200- 14.500- 14.600- 16.02.2026

KSK (Novorossiysk) 14.500- 14.800- 15.000- 15.200- 16.02.2026

Krasnodar
12.500-

15.500-
16.02.2026

Rostov-on-Don
13.000-

14.200-

12.800-

14.300-
16.02.2026

Diona (Rostov region) 13.000- 13.300- 13.700- 14.000- 14.100- 14.300- 14.600- 16.02.2026

KSK (Novorossiysk) 13.200- 14.700- 15.000- 15.400- 15.600- 16.02.2026

Voronezh 9.300- 9.800- 10.300- 10.800- 16.02.2026

OZK
NKHP PJSC 

(Novorossiysk)
15.600⭡ 16.02.2026

TZT (Tuapse) 15.000- 15.200- 15.400- 15.500- 16.02.2026

KSK (Novorossiysk) 14.900- 15.100- 15.300- 16.02.2026

LLC Grain Export RKHP 13.600- 12.900- 13.300- 13.600- 13.700- 13.900- 13.900- 16.02.2026

Rostov/Azov 14.000- 13.300- 13.700- 14.000- 14.100- 14.300- 14.600- 16.02.2026

Biofarm (Krasnodar) 14.000- 13.300- 13.700- 14.000- 14.100- 14.300- 14.600- 16.02.2026

KSK (Novorossiysk) 15.300- 15.300- 15.500- 15.600- 16.02.2026

NKHP PJSC 

(Novorossiysk)
15.100- 15.100- 15.200- 15.300- 16.02.2026

Rostov Grain Terminal 13.800- 14.000- 14.100- 14.200- 14.300- 14.400- 16.02.2026

Millerovo HPP 12.300- 12.700- 13.000- 13.100- 13.300- 13.600- 16.02.2026

Agroport Ustye Dona 

(Azov)
14.500- 16.02.2026

Sevastopol 14.100- 14.400- 14.550- 16.02.2026

NZT LLC (Novorossiysk) 14.500- 16.02.2026

Rostov 14.000- 16.02.2026

Agrotrade yug

Aston

LLC Silk

Gefest Agro

Yug Rusi

Granary

Rostov Grain 

Terminal



Commodity 

company
Basis Barley

Wheat 9,5 

prt

Wheat 10,5 

prt

Wheat 

11,5 prt

Wheat 

12,5 prt

Wheat 

13,5 prt

Wheat 

14,5 prt

Wheat 

15,3 prt

Last 

update

NKHP PJSC 

(Novorossiysk)
14.500- 14.900- 15.200- 16.02.2026

Sevastopol 13.700- 13.900- 14.100- 16.02.2026

Azov 13.000- 13.400- 13.700- 16.02.2026

Taman 15.300- 16.02.2026

LLC Tri Zemli 

Export



Commodity 

Company
Base Rape seed Soybean Corn Sunflower Yellow Pea Green pea Coriander Flax seed

Last 

update

Aston starch products 

LLC Ibred (Ryazan)
12.700- 16.02.2026

Ternovsky flour mill 

(Voronezh)
10.500- 16.02.2026

LLC Palatin-A (Rostov) 29.000- 16.02.2026

Millerovo 36.500- 16.02.2026

Rostov As agreed As agreed 12.700- 35.000- 13.800- As agreed As agreed As agreed 16.02.2026

Azov As agreed As agreed 12.700- As agreed 13.800- As agreed As agreed As agreed 16.02.2026

Yeisk As agreed As agreed 13.000- As agreed 14.500- As agreed As agreed As agreed 16.02.2026

Novorossiysk As agreed As agreed As agreed As agreed 15.000- 26.800- 39.800- As agreed 16.02.2026

Krasnodar
15.700-

16.200-

31.100-

31.600-
16.02.2026

Rostov 29.200- 16.02.2026

Yug Rusi Yug Rusi JSC
82.720-
(Unrefined 

oil)

16.02.2026

Gefest Agro Millerovo 23.000- 16.02.2026

LLC Grain Export RKHP 13.600- 14.000- 16.02.2026

Granary Temryuk 14.000- 16.02.2026

NZT LLC (Novorossiysk) 14.000- 15.800- 31.600- 16.02.2026

Tbelisskaya (Krasnodar) 35.000- 16.02.2026

Krasnodar 27.000- 16.02.2026

Millerovo 34.500- 16.02.2026

Rostov 36.500- 13.300- 16.02.2026

LLC Silk

Trade House 

Sputnik

Aston

Agrotrade yug



Commodity 

Company
Base Rape seed Soybean Corn Sunflower Yellow Pea Green pea Coriander Flax seed

Last 

update

Azov 14.000- 16.02.2026

Rostov 36.500- 16.02.2026

Taman 14.300- 16.02.2026

Dostavka Morem VTP (Rostov region) 13.800- 16.02.2026

LLC Tri Zemli 

Export



Commodity 

Company
Base Red Lentil

Green 

Lentil
Chick pea Safflower

Last 

update

Rostov 29.000- 31.000- 28.000- 24.800- 16.02.2026

Azov 29.000- As agreed 28.000- 24.800- 16.02.2026

Yeisk As agreed As agreed As agreed 25.050- 16.02.2026

Novorossiysk As agreed As agreed 30.000- As agreed 16.02.2026

Agrotrade yug Rostov-On-Don
26.000-

26.700-
25.700- 16.02.2026

Azov 26.000- 16.02.2026

Novorossiysk 24.000- 16.02.2026

NZT LLC (Novorossiysk) 26.000- 16.02.2026

Azov 28.200- 27.000- 16.02.2026

 ⭡ Price raised in comparison to last report.

 * This item did not exist in previous report.

 - Price has not changed.

The data is informative in nature.
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LLC Silk

Tri Zemli Export

Trade House 

Sputnik
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